[Mi., 26.02. bis Fr., 28.02.|

KIl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Verkehrshinweis rH

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A 5.11 6.20 6.50 7.09 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle 5.12 6.21 6.51 7.10 7.21 7.51 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 5.13 6.22 6.52 711 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.52 12.22
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 5.14 6.23 6.53 7.12 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 5.15 6.24 6.54 713 7.24 754 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B 5.17 6.26 6.56 7.15 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26
LortzingstraRe B 416 4.46 6.02 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Hindemithstrale D 418 4.48 5.44 6.04

Hebbelstralte A an| 419 449 519 545 6.05 6.28 6.58 7.17 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28
Hebbelstralke A ab| 419 449 519 545 6.05 6.28 6.58 7.18 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28
MenzelstraRe A 421 451 521 547 6.07 6.30 7.00 7.20 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30
Ober-Olmer Stralle A 423 453 523 549 6.09 6.32 7.02 7.22 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A 424 454 524 551 6.11 6.34 7.04 7.24 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34
Daniel-Brendel-Strale D 426 456 5.26 553 6.13 6.36 7.06 7.26 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36
Kisselberg C 430 5.00 530 5.57 6.17 6.40 7.10 7.30 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 432 502 532 559 6.19 6.42 7.12 7.32 742 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42
Universitat A 434 504 534 6.01 6.21 6.44 714 7.34 7.44 814 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.44 1214 12.44
Hauptbahnhof West A 437 5.07 5.37 6.04 6.24 6.47 7.17 7.37 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 439 509 539 6.06 6.26 6.49 7.19 7.39 7.49 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.4912.19 12.49
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D I e I e e
Minsterplatz B an| 440 510 5.40 6.07 6.27 6.51 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
Minsterplatz B ab| 440 510 540 6.07 6.27 6.51 7.21 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 442 512 542 6.09 6.29 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
BauhofstraRe D 444 514 544 6.11 6.31 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Schusterstralte A 445 515 545 6.12 6.32 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
Hoéfchen/Listmann E 445 515 545 6.12 6.32 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 446 516 546 6.13 6.33 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StralRenbahnamt H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 447 517 547 6.14 6.34 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 449 519 549 6.16 6.36 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
Kastel/Bahnhof B 450 520 550 6.17 6.37 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
Paulusplatz B 451 521 551 6.18 6.38 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
Glacisweg B 452 522 552 6.19 6.39 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 453 523 553 6.20 6.40 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
UthmannstraRe B 454 524 554 6.22 6.42 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
St. Veiter Platz B 455 525 555 6.23 6.43 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07
Hallgarter StralRe B 456 526 556 6.24 6.44 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
Viktoriastrale C 457 527 557 6.25 6.45 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
Luisenstralle B 458 528 558 6.26 6.46 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.10 10.4011.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 459 529 559 6.27 6.47 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12
Am Alten Féhrhaus C 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.29 6.49 7.14 7.44 8.14 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.30 6.50 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe B 5.34 6.04 6.32 6.52 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48

Im Weiherfeld A 5.36 6.06 6.34 6.54 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50

Am Flurgraben B 5.39 6.09 6.37 6.57 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53
Haagweg B 540 6.10 6.38 6.58 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54

rH Ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 76 Uber Hindenburgplatz bis StraBenbahnamt/LBBW
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[Mi., 26.02. bis Fr., 28.02.|

KIl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
LortzingstralBe B
Hindemithstralte D
Hebbelstralle A
Hebbelstralte A
Menzelstralle A
Ober-Olmer Stralle A
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A
Daniel-Brendel-Strale D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Minsterplatz B
Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralte D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
LessingstralRe B
GoethestralRe B
Bismarckplatz B
Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstralRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastralRe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C

an
ab

an
ab

12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34
12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.35
12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36
12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.37
12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.38
12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.40
S U O O O T AT e

12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42
12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42
13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44
13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46
13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48
13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50
13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54
13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56
13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58
13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01
13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03

R e N A U AN A I R A
13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.50 20.20
13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27

13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30
13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37
13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40
13.4214.1214.42 1512 15.42 16.1216.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.11 20.41
13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.13 20.43

|
21.04 21.34 22.04
21.04 21.34 22.04
21.06 21.36 22.06
21.08 21.38 22.08
21.09 21.39 22.09
21.09 21.39 22.09
21.1021.4022.10

21.1121.4122.11
21.1321.4322.13
21.14 21.44 22.14
21.1521.4522.15
21.16 21.46 22.16
21.17 21.47 22.17
21.1921.4922.19
21.20 21.50 22.20
21.2121.5122.21
21.2221.5222.22
21.2321.53 22.23
21.24 21.54 22.24
21.26 21.56 22.26

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.14 20.44 21.27 21.57 22.27
Pfarrer-Haus-Stral3e B 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 19.18 20.16
Im Weiherfeld A 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 19.20 20.18
Am Flurgraben B 13.563 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 19.23 20.21
Haagweg B 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 19.24 20.22
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[Mi., 26.02. bis Fr., 28.02.|

54] Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Verkehrshinweis

Fs Fs

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
Lortzingstralle B
HindemithstralRe D
Hebbelstralte A
Hebbelstrale A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer Stralle A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Munsterplatz B
Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstrale D
Schusterstralte A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B
StralRenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StralRe B
Viktoriastrale C
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Féhrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B
Haagweg B

an
ab

an
ab

22.1122.4123.11
22.1222.4223.12
22.1222.4223.12
22.1422.44 23.14
22.16 22.46 23.16
22.18 22.48 23.18
22.20 22.50 23.20
22.24 22.54 23.24
22.26 22.56 23.26
22.28 22.58 23.28
22.3123.01 23.31
22‘.33 23‘.03 23i33
22.34 23.04 23.34
22.34 23.04 23.34
22.36 23.06 23.36
22.38 23.08 23.38
22.39 23.09 23.39
22.39 23.09 23.39
22.40 23.10 23.40

22.4123.1123.41
22.4323.1323.43
22.44 23.14 23.44
22.4523.1523.45
22.46 23.16 23.46
22.47 23.17 23.47
22.49 23.19 23.49
22.50 23.20 23.50
22.5123.21 23.51
22.52 23.22 23.52
22.53 23.23 23.53
22.54 23.24 23.54
22.56 23.26 23.56
22.57 23.27 23.57

Fs Fahrt Donnerstag und Freitag
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle 8.21 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
CTTITTTTTIrTT
Hindemithstralte D 6.11 6.41 711 7.41 811

Hebbelstrale A an| 6.12 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
Hebbelstralte A ab| 6.12 6.42 712 7.42 812 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
Menzelstralle A 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 814 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
Ober-Olmer Stralle A 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
Daniel-Brendel-StraRe D 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
Kisselberg C 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 824 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
Universitat A 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 833 849 919 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 | | | | |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ |  13.1913.4914.19 14.49 15.19
Minsterplatz B an| 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51

Munsterplatz B ab| 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53

Bauhofstralte D 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55

Schusterstralle A 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56

Hoéfchen/Listmann E 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57

Lessingstralle B 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
GoethestralRe B 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
Bismarckplatz B 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Stralenbahnamt H 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Landtag A 13.3314.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
Briickenplatz C 6.41 711 7.41 8.11 841 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
Kastel/Bahnhof B 6.44 714 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
Paulusplatz B 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Glacisweg B 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
Uthmannstralte B 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
St. Veiter Platz B 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
Hallgarter StraRRe B 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 851 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
ViktoriastralRe C 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
LuisenstralRe B 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Am Alten Fahrhaus C 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
Pfarrer-Haus-Strale B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B

Haagweg B
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrale 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stralle 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40
N
Hindemithstralte D

HebbelstraRe A an|15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12 0.42
HebbelstraRe A ab|15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12 0.42
Menzelstrale A 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44
Ober-Olmer Strale A 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
Curt-Goetz-Strale A 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Daniel-Brendel-Strate D 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50
Kisselberg C 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56
Universitat A 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58
Hauptbahnhof West A 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.01
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | | | |  17.1917.4918.1919.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.03
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 15.49 16.19 16.49 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Mdinsterplatz B an 17.21 17.51 18.21 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04
Miinsterplatz B ab 17.21 17.51 18.21 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04
Neubrunnenpl./Rdmerpassage B 17.23 17.53 18.23 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.06
BauhofstraRe D 17.25 17.55 18.25 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38 1.08
SchusterstralBe A 17.26 17.56 18.26 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.09
Héfchen/Listmann E 17.26 17.56 18.26 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.09
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 17.27 17.57 18.27 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10
Lessingstralle B 15.51 16.21 16.51

GoethestralRe B 15.52 16.22 16.52

Bismarckplatz B 15.54 16.24 16.54

Stralenbahnamt H 15.56 16.26 16.56

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 15.58 16.28 16.58

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 16.00 16.30 17.00

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 16.02 16.32 17.02

Landtag A 16.03 16.33 17.03

Briickenplatz C 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.28 17.58 18.28 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.1123.41 0.11 0.41 1.11
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.1323.43 0.13 0.43 1.13
Kastel/Bahnhof B 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44 1.14
Paulusplatz B 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.1523.45 0.15 0.45 1.15
Glacisweg B 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46 1.16
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B |16.11 16.41 17.11 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17
Uthmannstralle B 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 0.49 1.19
St. Veiter Platz B 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.20
Hallgarter Stralke B 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.21
Viktoriastrafte C 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.22
LuisenstraRe B 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53 1.23
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.24
Am Alten Fahrhaus C 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B

Haagweg B
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A 1.04
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle 1.05
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 1.06
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe 1.07
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 1.08
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B 1.10
LortzingstralBe B

Hindemithstralte D

Hebbelstralle A an| 1.12
Hebbelstralte A ab| 1.12
Menzelstralle A 1.14
Ober-Olmer Stralle A 1.16
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A 1.18
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe D 1.20

Kisselberg C 1.24
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 1.26

Universitat A 1.28
Hauptbahnhof West A 1.31
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 1.33 2.03 2.33
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D \ \ \
Minsterplatz B an| 1.34 2.04 234
Munsterplatz B ab| 1.34 2.04 2.34
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 1.36 2.06 2.36
Bauhofstralte D 1.38 2.08 2.38
Schusterstralle A 1.39 2.09 2.39
Hoéfchen/Listmann E 1.39 2.09 2.39
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 1.40 2.10 240
LessingstralRe B

GoethestralRe B

Bismarckplatz B

Stralenbahnamt H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 141 211 2.41
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 1.43 213 243
Kastel/Bahnhof B 144 214 244
Paulusplatz B 145 215 245
Glacisweg B 146 2.16 2.46
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 147 217 247
UthmannstralRe B 149 219 249
St. Veiter Platz B 1.50 2.20 2.50
Hallgarter StraRRe B 1.51 221 251
ViktoriastralRe C 152 222 252
LuisenstralRe B 1.63 2.23 253
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 1.54 224 254
Am Alten Fahrhaus C 1.56 2.26 2.56
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 1.57 227 257
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B

Haagweg B

Jahresfahrplan 2025

Giiltig ab 15.12.2024

Erstellt: 17.02.2025 - 13:35:53
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstral’e
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
LortzingstralBe B

Hindemithstralte D 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
HebbelstraRe A an| 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
Hebbelstralte A ab| 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.12 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
MenzelstraRe A 8.14 8.44 914 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.1412.44 13.14 13.44 1414 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14
Ober-Olmer Stralle A 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.1811.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Daniel-Brendel-Strate D 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
Kisselberg C 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Universitat A 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Hauptbahnhof West A 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D L e e U ) E) EN AN N
Mdinsterplatz B an| 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Minsterplatz B ab| 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Neubrunnenpl./Rdmerpassage B 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Bauhofstralte D 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
SchusterstralBe A 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Hoéfchen/Listmann E 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
LessingstralRe B

GoethestralRe B

Bismarckplatz B

Stralenbahnamt H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Kastel/Bahnhof B 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17 .44
Paulusplatz B 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Glacisweg B 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
UthmannstralRe B 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
St. Veiter Platz B 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Hallgarter Stralke B 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
Viktoriastralle C 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
LuisenstraRe B 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
Am Alten Fahrhaus C 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B

Haagweg B

Jahresfahrplan 2025
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
LortzingstralBe B
Hindemithstralte D
Hebbelstralle A
Hebbelstralte A
Menzelstralle A
Ober-Olmer Stralle A
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A
Daniel-Brendel-Strale D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Minsterplatz B
Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralte D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
LessingstralRe B
GoethestralRe B
Bismarckplatz B
Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstralRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastralRe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B
Haagweg B

an
ab

an
ab

17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
17.4218.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
17.4218.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
18‘.03 18‘.33 19i03 19‘.33 20‘.03 20i33 21 ‘.03 21 ‘.33 22i03 22‘.33 23‘.03 23i33
18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40

18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A 5.11 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.40 9.50 10.10 10.20
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrale 5.12 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.41 9.5110.11 10.21
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 5.13 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.42 9.52 10.12 10.22
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stralle 5.14 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.43 9.5310.13 10.23
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 5.15 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.44 9.54 10.14 10.24
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B 5.17 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.46 9.56 10.16 10.26
Lortzingstrake B 416 4.46 6.02 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Hindemithstrale D 4.18 4.48 5.44 6.04

HebbelstraRe A an| 419 449 519 545 6.05 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.48 9.58 10.18 10.28
HebbelstraRe A ab| 419 449 519 545 6.05 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.48 9.58 10.18 10.28
Menzelstrale A 421 451 521 547 6.07 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 9.50 10.00 10.20 10.30
Ober-Olmer Strale A 423 453 523 549 6.09 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 9.52 10.02 10.22 10.32
Curt-Goetz-Strale A 424 454 524 551 6.11 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 9.54 10.04 10.24 10.34
Daniel-Brendel-Strate D 426 456 526 553 6.13 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 9.56 10.06 10.26 10.36
Kisselberg C 430 5.00 530 5.57 6.17 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.00 10.10 10.30 10.40
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 432 5.02 532 559 6.19 6.42 7.12 7.42 812 842 9.12 9.42 10.02 10.12 10.32 10.42
Universitat A 434 504 534 6.01 6.21 6.44 714 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.04 10.14 10.34 10.44
Hauptbahnhof West A 437 5.07 537 6.04 6.24 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 847 9.17 9.47 10.07 10.17 10.37 10.47
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 439 5.09 539 6.06 6.26 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.09 10.19 10.39 10.49
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Mdinsterplatz B an| 440 510 540 6.07 6.27 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21

Miinsterplatz B ab| 440 510 540 6.07 6.27 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 442 512 542 6.09 6.29 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23

BauhofstraRe D 444 514 544 6.11 6.31 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25

SchusterstralBe A 445 515 545 6.12 6.32 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26

Héfchen/Listmann E 445 515 545 6.12 6.32 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 446 516 546 6.13 6.33 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27

LessingstralRe B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 447 517 547 6.14 6.34 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 449 519 549 6.16 6.36 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00

Kastel/Bahnhof B 450 520 550 6.17 6.37 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01

Paulusplatz B 451 521 551 6.18 6.38 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02

Glacisweg B 452 522 552 6.19 6.39 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 453 523 553 6.20 6.40 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04

Uthmannstralle B 454 524 554 6.22 6.42 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06

St. Veiter Platz B 455 525 555 6.23 6.43 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07

Hallgarter Stralke B 456 526 556 6.24 6.44 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08

Viktoriastrafte C 457 527 557 6.25 6.45 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09

LuisenstraRe B 458 528 558 6.26 6.46 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 459 529 559 6.27 6.47 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12

Am Alten Fahrhaus C 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.29 6.49 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.30 6.50 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe B 534 6.04 6.32 6.52 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.48

Im Weiherfeld A 5.36 6.06 6.34 6.54 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.50

Am Flurgraben B 5.39 6.09 6.37 6.57 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.53

Haagweg B 540 6.10 6.38 6.58 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.54
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
LortzingstralBe B
Hindemithstralte D
Hebbelstralle A
Hebbelstralte A
Menzelstralle A
Ober-Olmer Stralle A
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A
Daniel-Brendel-Strale D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Minsterplatz B
Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralte D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
LessingstralRe B
GoethestralRe B
Bismarckplatz B
Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstralRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastralRe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B
Haagweg B

an
ab

an
ab

10.32
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.57
10.58

10.40 10.50
10.41 10.51
10.42 10.52
10.43 10.53
10.44 10.54
10.46 10.56

10.48 10.58
10.48 10.58
10.50 11.00
10.52 11.02
10.54 11.04
10.56 11.06
11.00 11.10
11.02 11.12
11.04 11.14
11.07 11.17
11.09 11.19

11.02
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.10
1.1
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20

11.10 11.20
11.1111.21
11.1211.22
11.13 11.23
11.1411.24
11.16 11.26

11.18 11.28
11.18 11.28
11.20 11.30
11.22 11.32
11.24 11.34
11.26 11.36
11.30 11.40
11.32 11.42
11.34 11.44
11.37 11.47
11.39 11.49

11.32
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.57
11.58

11.40 11.50
11.41 11.51
11.42 11.52
11.43 11.53
11.44 11.54
11.46 11.56

11.48 11.58
11.48 11.58
11.50 12.00
11.52 12.02
11.54 12.04
11.56 12.06
12.00 12.10
12.02 12.12
12.04 12.14
12.07 1217
12.09 12.19

12.50 13.20
12.51 13.21
12.52 13.22
12.563 13.23
12.54 13.24
12.56 13.26

12.58 13.28
12.58 13.28
13.00 13.30
13.02 13.32
13.04 13.34
13.06 13.36
13.10 13.40
13.12 13.42
13.14 13.44
13.17 13.47
13.19 13.49

12.02
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20

12.28 12.58
12.30 13.00
12.31 13.01
12.32 13.02
12.33 13.03
12.34 13.04
12.36 13.06
12.37 13.07
12.38 13.08
12.39 13.09
12.40 13.10
12.4213.12
12.44 13.14
12.46 13.16
12.48

12.50

12.53

12.54

13.28
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.53
13.54

13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56

13.58
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.17
14.19

14.02
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.24
14.27
14.28

14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26

14.28
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.49
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
LortzingstralBe B
Hindemithstralte D
Hebbelstralle A
Hebbelstralte A
Menzelstralle A
Ober-Olmer Stralle A
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A
Daniel-Brendel-Strale D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Minsterplatz B
Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralte D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
LessingstralRe B
GoethestralRe B
Bismarckplatz B
Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstralRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastralRe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A
Pfarrer-Haus-StralRe B

Im Weiherfeld A

Am Flurgraben B
Haagweg B

an
ab

an
ab

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56

14.58
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.17
15.19

14.28 14.40
14.30 14.42
14.31 14.43
14.32 14.44
14.33 14.45
14.34 14.46
14.36 14.48
14.37 14.49
14.38 14.50
14.39 14.51
14.40 14.52
14.42 14.54
14.44 14.56
14.46 14.58

14.48
14.50
14.53
14.54

14.58 15.10
15.00 15.12
15.01 15.13
15.02 15.14
15.03 15.15
15.04 15.16
15.06 15.18
15.07 15.19
15.08 15.20
15.09 15.21
15.10 15.22
15.1215.24
15.14 15.26
15.16 15.28
15.18

15.20

15.23

15.24

15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26

15.28
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.47
15.49

15.28 15.40
15.30 15.42
15.31 15.43
15.32 15.44
15.33 15.45
15.34 15.46
15.36 15.48
15.37 15.49
15.38 15.50
15.39 15.51
15.40 15.52
15.42 15.54
15.44 15.56
15.46 15.58
15.48

15.50

15.53

15.54

15.58 16.10
16.00 16.12
16.01 16.13
16.02 16.14
16.03 16.15
16.04 16.16
16.06 16.18
16.07 16.19
16.08 16.20
16.09 16.21
16.10 16.22
16.12 16.24
16.14 16.26
16.16 16.28
16.18

16.20

16.23

16.24

16.28 16.40
16.30 16.42
16.31 16.43
16.32 16.44
16.33 16.45
16.34 16.46
16.36 16.48
16.37 16.49
16.38 16.50
16.39 16.51
16.40 16.52
16.42 16.54
16.44 16.56
16.46 16.58
16.48

16.50

16.53

16.54

16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56

16.58
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.10
1712
17.14
1717
17.19

16.58 17.10
17.00 17.12
17.0117.13
17.0217.14
17.03 17.15
17.04 17.16
17.06 17.18
17.07 17.19
17.08 17.20
17.09 17.21
17.10 17.22
17.1217.24
17.14 17.26
17.16 17.28
17.18

17.20

17.23

17.24

17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.26

17.28
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.47
17.49

17.28
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.53
17.54
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KI.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrale 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stralle 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10
LortzingstralBe B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Hindemithstrale D

HebbelstraRe A an 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
HebbelstraRe A ab 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
Menzelstrale A 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
Ober-Olmer Strale A 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
Curt-Goetz-Strale A 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
Daniel-Brendel-Strate D 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
Kisselberg C 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
Universitat A 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
Hauptbahnhof West A 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Mdinsterplatz B an 19.21 19.50 20.20 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
Miinsterplatz B ab 19.21 19.51 20.21 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 19.23 19.53 20.23 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
BauhofstraRe D 19.25 19.55 20.25 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
SchusterstralBe A 19.26 19.56 20.26 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
Héfchen/Listmann E 19.26 19.56 20.26 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 19.27 19.57 20.27 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
LessingstralRe B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 17.40 17.58 18.10 18.32 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 17.42 18.00 18.12 18.34 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
Kastel/Bahnhof B 17.43 18.01 18.13 18.35 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
Paulusplatz B 17.44 18.02 18.14 18.36 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
Glacisweg B 17.45 18.03 18.15 18.37 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B |17.46 18.04 18.16 18.38 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
Uthmannstralle B 17.48 18.06 18.18 18.40 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
St. Veiter Platz B 17.49 18.07 18.19 18.41 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
Hallgarter Stralke B 17.50 18.08 18.20 18.42 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
Viktoriastrafte C 17.51 18.09 18.21 18.43 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
LuisenstraRe B 17.52 18.10 18.22 18.44 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 17.54 18.1218.24 18.46 19.12 19.42 20.11 20.41 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
Am Alten Fahrhaus C 17.56 18.14 18.26 18.48 19.14 19.44 20.13 20.43 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 17.58 18.16 18.28 18.50 19.16 19.46 20.14 20.44 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
Pfarrer-Haus-Strale B 18.18 19.18 20.16

Im Weiherfeld A 18.20 19.20 20.18

Am Flurgraben B 18.23 19.23 20.21

Haagweg B 18.24 19.24 20.22
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b 0405] EQ

KIl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A 5.11 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrale 5.12 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 5.13 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stralle 5.14 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 5.15 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B 5.17 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
Lortzingstrake B 416 4.46 6.02 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Hindemithstrale D 4.18 4.48 5.44 6.04

HebbelstraRe A an| 419 449 519 545 6.05 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
HebbelstraRe A ab| 419 449 519 545 6.05 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 858 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Menzelstrale A 421 451 521 547 6.07 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 830 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
Ober-Olmer Strale A 423 453 523 549 6.09 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 832 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
Curt-Goetz-Strale A 424 454 524 551 6.11 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
Daniel-Brendel-Strate D 426 456 526 553 6.13 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
Kisselberg C 430 5.00 530 5.57 6.17 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 432 5.02 532 559 6.19 6.42 7.12 7.42 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12
Universitat A 434 504 534 6.01 6.21 6.44 714 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 437 5.07 537 6.04 6.24 6.47 717 7.47 817 847 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 439 5.09 539 6.06 6.26 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D e s A e A D E D I
Mdinsterplatz B an| 440 510 540 6.07 6.27 6.51 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21
Miinsterplatz B ab| 440 510 540 6.07 6.27 6.51 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21
Neubrunnenpl./Rdmerpassage B 442 512 542 6.09 6.29 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
BauhofstraRe D 444 514 544 6.11 6.31 6.55 7.25 7.55 825 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
SchusterstralBe A 445 515 545 6.12 6.32 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Héfchen/Listmann E 445 515 545 6.12 6.32 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 446 516 546 6.13 6.33 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27
LessingstralRe B

GoethestralRe B

Bismarckplatz B

Stralenbahnamt H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 447 517 547 6.14 6.34 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 449 519 549 6.16 6.36 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Kastel/Bahnhof B 450 520 550 6.17 6.37 7.01 7.31 801 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Paulusplatz B 451 521 551 6.18 6.38 7.02 7.32 8.02 832 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Glacisweg B 452 522 552 6.19 6.39 7.03 7.33 8.03 833 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B 453 523 553 6.20 6.40 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
Uthmannstralle B 454 524 554 6.22 6.42 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
St. Veiter Platz B 455 525 555 6.23 6.43 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
Hallgarter Stralke B 456 526 556 6.24 6.44 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
Viktoriastrafte C 457 527 557 6.25 6.45 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
LuisenstraRe B 458 528 558 6.26 6.46 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 459 529 559 6.27 6.47 7.12 7.42 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42
Am Alten Fahrhaus C 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.29 6.49 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.30 6.50 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
Pfarrer-Haus-StraRe B 534 6.04 6.32 6.52 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48
Im Weiherfeld A 5.36 6.06 6.34 6.54 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50
Am Flurgraben B 5.39 6.09 6.37 6.57 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53
Haagweg B 540 6.10 6.38 6.58 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54
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b 0405] EQ

KIl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstralle
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser StralRe
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
LortzingstralBe B
Hindemithstralte D
Hebbelstralle A
Hebbelstralte A
Menzelstralle A
Ober-Olmer Stralle A
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A
Daniel-Brendel-Strale D
Kisselberg C
Friedrich-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Minsterplatz B
Munsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralte D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
LessingstralRe B
GoethestralRe B
Bismarckplatz B
Stralenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B

Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstralRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastralRe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C

an
ab

an
ab

13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34
13.21 13,51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.35
13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36
13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.37
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.38
13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.40
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 20.11 ‘ 21.1121.41 22.11

13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33

S S A A N A A I A B
13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.50 20.20
13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27

13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30
14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37
14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39
14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40
14.1214.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.11 20.41
14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.13 20.43

]
21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40

21.1121.4122.11 22.41
21.1321.4322.1322.43
21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
21.1521.4522.1522.45
21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
21.19 21.4922.19 22.49
21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
21.2121.5122.21 22.51
21.2221.5222.22 22.52
21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56

Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.14 20.44 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
Pfarrer-Haus-Stral3e B 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 19.18 20.16
Im Weiherfeld A 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 19.20 20.18
Am Flurgraben B 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 19.23 20.21
Haagweg B 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 19.24 20.22
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